Date

6/9/2011
6/11/2011
6/30/2011
7/16/2011
8/21/2011
9/10/2011
9/24/2011
9/26/2011
10/1/2011
10/15/2011
10/15/2011
11/12/2011
11/19/2011

2011 RESIDENT MARRIAGE REPORT FOR THE TOWN OF FREMONT NH

Person A

DANIELLE L DESIMONE
MARK K CONNELLY
SHERYL M ANDERSON

SCOTT B DEAN

PHILIP A PETERSON
SHAWN M BLADES
BRENT L DESMARAIS
TYLER E PHILLIPS
JOHN J GILLIGAN

KYRA D GUAY

KELLY R AUDLEY

PAUL E PATRIE

THOMAS A COLLINS

Residence

FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH

HAMPSTEAD NH

FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH

Person B

KYLE E BILODEAU
KATHLEEN L CORCORAN
JOHN J ISABEL

DAWNA L BROOKS
KATELYN K CARANO
EMMA L ROWE

ERIN P TORREY

EMILY B RICHMOND
NATALIE L BOUSTEAD
ROBERT J SIMONEAU
MICHAEL R MCCORMICK
ROBYN L GODIN

AMY KIMBALL

Residence

FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
EPPING NH
NEWTON NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
ROSCOE IL
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
FREMONT NH
METHUEN MA

** As reported to the Fremont Town Clerk by the State of New Hampshire - Division of Vital Records as of 12/31/2011 **



